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 “Believe in yourself and you will be unstoppable” 

 
Dear Parent/Carer 

 
Happy New Year everyone.  
 

We hope you enjoyed all our Christmas celebrations. 
 

Christmas 

Thank you to those who donated to our Christmas Jumper day, we raised £237.18 for 
Save the Children.  

If you have any Christmas jumpers that your children have outgrown, we would be 
pleased to receive them. 

 

PTA News  
The PTA had a hugely successful December with a Hamper Raffle, Discos and a Movie Night. We 

raised just under £2000, Raffle £482 and Movie night and disco £1500. every penny of which will 
go towards enhancing the education of children at Herons' Moor. Thank you for your support. 

 

PTA Meetings 
The PTA are next meeting on Monday 23rd January at 7pm and Tuesday 24th January at 9am (you 

only need to attend one of the meetings!) We will be planning new events and how to spend the money we 
have already raised. 

The 7pm meeting will be held upstairs in The Campus. 
The 9am meeting will be held in school in the Food Tech room - enter through the front office. 

All our school families are automatically members of the PTA and you are all welcome to attend, we look 

forward to seeing you. 
 

Parents’ Evenings 
We will be holding our February parents’ evening on Tuesday February 7th and 

Thursday February 9th between 3.30pm and 6.30pm. 

We are delighted that Parents' Evenings will be able to take place in person this year 
and are looking forward to welcoming you into school.  We are also offering Teams 

calls if that would suit you better either due to family commitments, work or illness.  

Please log into Parentmail and look for the Parents' Evenings tab next to forms and book 

your appointment.  You will receive a parentmail shortly to let you know when the 
booking system will go live . All staff will send out a Teams link by Parentmail before the 

meetings.  If you would like to talk online, just click the link and wait in the lobby until 
the teacher opens the session. Cameras are optional! If you would like your meeting in 

person, just come in through the front office for your meeting. We look forward to 

sharing your child's progress with you. 

http://www.heronsmoor.co.uk/
http://www.heronsmoor.co.uk/
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Staff 

We are saying thank you and farewell to Miss Emma Pickett this week (Y5 class teacher). Mrs Sarah Baker 
has taken over 5H. We are recruiting for a teacher for Thursday and Friday in 3H. 

 

As always if you have any queries, comments or suggestions we will be pleased to hear them.  
 

Yours sincerely 
 

 
 

Julie Fox 
Principal 

 
TERM 3    

3rd Jan Tues  START OF TERM 3 
INSET DAY  

4th Jan Weds  First day back for students 

9th Jan Mon 3pm Second hand uniform sale 

11th Jan Weds  Y2 Trip Bristol Temple Meads 

12th Jan Thurs  Y2 Trip Bristol Temple Meads 

15th Jan Sun  Deadline for Reception 2023 intake 

17th Jan Tues  Year 5 trip to Caerleon (rescheduled) 

23rd Jan Mon  
7pm 

Year 5 Bikeability 
PTA meeting – The Campus 

24th Jan Tues 9am 
 
 
9-12pm 

PTA meeting – HMA 
Year 5 Bikeability AM 
Year 4 Bikeability 
Year 6 trip to Bristol Museum 

26th Jan   Young Carers assembly 

30th Jan Mon  Year 5 Bikeability 

31st Jan Tues  Year 5 Bikeability AM 
Year 4 Bikeability 

6th Feb Mon  Year 5 Bikeability 

7th Feb Tues  
 
 
3.30pm-6.30pm 

Yr trip Wild Place 
Year 5 Bikeability AM 
Year 4 Bikeability 
Parents Evening 

9th Feb Thurs 3.30pm-6.30pm Parents Evening 

10th Feb Fri  END OF TERM 3 

TERM 4    

20th Feb Mon  START OF TERM 4 

http://www.heronsmoor.co.uk/
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INSET DAY  

21st Feb Tues  First day back for students 

2nd March Thurs  World Book Day – PJ’s and bedtime stories 

16th March Thurs   

17th March Fri  Red Nose Day 

24th March Fri  Children’s disco 

31st March Fri  END OF TERM 4 

TERM 5    

17th April Mon  START OF TERM 5 

20th April Thurs  St Briavels 

21st April Fri  Children back from St Briavels 

1st May Mon  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

8th May Mon  Year 6 SATS week 

16th May Tues  Class photos 

25th May  Thurs  Movie Night 

26th May Fri  END OF TERM 5 

TERM 6    

5th June Mon  START OF TERM 6 

6th June Tues  Year 5 at Wye Valley YHA – Residential trip 

9th June Fri  
9am 

Y5 return 
Diabetes fundraiser 

19th June Mon  Nursery Sports Day 

20th June Tues  Reception Sports Day/Nursery Sports Day 
reserve 

21st June Wed  Reception Sports Day reserve 
KS1 Sports Day 

22nd June Thurs  Sports Day KS2 

23rd June Fri  
 
 

Non-uniform day for Summer Fair 
KS2 Reserve Sports Day 
KS1 Reserve Sports Day 

27th June Tues  
 

Y6 Transition week (27th/28th/29th) 
New RH parents 

28th June Wed  New RM parents 

29th June Thurs  Moving up morning 

30th June Fri  Summer Fair 

3rd July Mon 3.30pm New nursery parents 

4th July Tues 6pm Evening performance of play 

5th July Weds 1.30pm Afternoon performance of play 

7th July Fri  school closed 

10th July Mon  Kilve week 

http://www.heronsmoor.co.uk/
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11th July Tues 3.30-4.30pm Open evening 

12th July Wed 2pm Nursery show 

17th July Mon  Year 6 water fight 

18th July Tues  Year 6 treat 
Y6 Leavers disco 

19th July Wed  Whole school beach trip 
Baytree wet day 

20th July Thurs   

21st July Fri 9am 
2pm 

Leavers/100% attendance assembly 
Baytree leavers assembly 
END OF TERM 6 

 
 

 

http://www.heronsmoor.co.uk/

